
2020 ODU BASEBALL SCHEDULE
DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION (ARENA)	 TIME (ET)
Fri, Feb 14		  Towson	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 15		  Towson	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 2:00 p.m.
Sun, Feb 16		  Towson	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Fri, Feb 21		  Holy Cross	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 22		  Holy Cross	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 2:00 p.m.
Sun, Feb 23		  Holy Cross	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Wed, Feb 26	 at	 VCU	 Richmond, VA (The Diamond)	 3:00 p.m.
Fri, Feb 28		  Yale	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Feb 29		  Yale	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 2:00 p.m.
Sun, Feb 30		  Yale	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Tues, Mar 3		  VMI	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Friu, Mar 6		  Rutgers	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sat, Mar 7		  Rutgers	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 2:00 p.m.
Sun, Mar 8		  Rutgers	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Tues, Mar 10		  Norfolk State	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Wed, Mar 11	 at	 Campbell	 Buies Creek, NC (Jim Perry Stadium)	 6:00 p.m.
Fri, Mar 13		  FAU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Mar 14		  FAU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sun, Mar 15		  FAU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Tues, Mar 17		  Princeton	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Wed, Mar 18		  Princeton	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Fri, Mar 20	 at	 Charlotte	 Charlotte, NC (Robert and Mariam Hayes Stadium)	 TBA         
Sat, Mar 21	 at	 Charlotte	 Charlotte, NC (Robert and Mariam Hayes Stadium)	 TBA         
Sun, Mar 22	 at	 Charlotte	 Charlotte, NC (Robert and Mariam Hayes Stadium)	 TBA         
Wed, Mar 25	 at	 William & Mary	 Williamsburg, VA (Plumeri Park)	 4:00 p.m.
Fri, Mar 27		  WKU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Mar 28		  WKU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sun, Mar 29		  WKU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Tues, Mar 31	 at	 ECU	 Greenville, NC (Lewis Field at Clark - LeClair Stadium)	 6:30 p.m.
Fri, Apr 3	 at	 FIU	 Miami, FL (FIU Baseball Stadium)	 7:00 p.m.
Sat, Apr 4	 at	 FIU	 Miami, FL (FIU Baseball Stadium)	 7:00 p.m.
Sun, Apr 5	 at	 FIU	 Miami, FL (FIU Baseball Stadium)	 1:00 p.m.
Wed, Apr 8		  William & Mary	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Fri, Apr 10		  UAB	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Sat, Apr 11		  UAB	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sun, Apr 12		  UAB	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Tues, Apr 14	 at	 UVA	 Charlotteville, VA (Davenport Field	 5:00 p.m.
Fri, Apr 17	 at	 Rice	 Houston, TX (Reckling Park)	 TBA        
Sat, Apr 18	 at	 Rice	 Houston, TX (Reckling Park)	 TBA        
Sun, Apr 19	 at	 Rice	 Houston, TX (Reckling Park)	 TBA         
Wed, Apr 22		  ECU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Fri, Apr 24	 at	 LA Tech	 Jackson, MS	 TBA         
Sat, Apr 25	 at	 LA Tech	 Jackson, MS	 TBA         
Sun, Apr 26	 at	 LA Tech	 Jackson, MS	 TBA         
Sun, Apr 28		  UVA	 Norfolk, VA (Harbor Park)	 TBA        
Fri, May 1		  Southern Miss	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Sat, May 2		  Southern Miss	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sun, May 3		  Southern Miss	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
Wed, May 6		  VCU	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Fri, May 8	 at	 Marshall	 Huntington, WV	 TBA         
Sat, May 9	 at	 Marshall	 Huntington, WV	 TBA         
Sun, May 10	 at	 Marshall	 Huntington, WV	 TBA         
Tues, May 12	 at	 Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, VA (English Field at Atlantic Union Bank Park)	 6:00 p.m.
Thurs, May 14		  UTSA	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 6:00 p.m.
Fri, May 15		  UTSA	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 3:00 p.m.
Sat, May 16		  UTSA	 Norfolk, VA (Bud Metheny Complex)	 1:00 p.m.
May 20-25	 at	 C-USA Championship	 Biloxi, Miss. (MGM Park)	 TBA         


